
2017-18 NON-CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Location Time (MST) TV
Friday Oct. 20 McDonald’s Red-Blue Game Tucson, Ariz. TBA TBA

Wednesday Nov. 1 Eastern New Mexico (Exhibition) Tucson, Ariz. TBA TBA
Sunday Nov. 5 Chico State (Exhibition) Tucson, Ariz. TBA TBA
Friday Nov. 10 Northern Arizona Tucson, Ariz. TBA TBA
Sunday Nov. 12 UMBC Tucson, Ariz. TBA TBA
Thursday Nov. 16 Cal State Bakersield Tucson, Ariz. TBA TBA

Battle 4 Atlantis (Imperial Arena - Paradise Island, Bahamas)
Wednesday Nov. 22 vs. TBA Paradise Island, BS. TBA TBA
Thursday Nov. 23 vs. TBA Paradise Island, BS. TBA TBA
Friday Nov. 24 vs. TBA Paradise Island, BS. TBA TBA

Wednesday Nov. 29 Long Beach State Tucson, Ariz. TBA TBA

Saturday Dec. 2 at UNLV Las Vegas, Nev. TBA TBA
Tuesday Dec. 5 vs. Texas A&M Phoenix, Ariz. TBA TBA
Saturday Dec. 9 Alabama Tucson, Ariz. TBA TBA
Saturday Dec. 16 at New Mexico Albuquerque, N.M. TBA TBA
Monday Dec. 18 North Dakota State Tucson, Ariz. TBA TBA
Thursday Dec. 21 UConn Tucson, Ariz. TBA TBA

(All times are MST. All times and dates are subject to change.)

Please note, Tucson, Ariz. is in the Mountain Standard time zone (MST) and does not observe daylight savings time. All times listed in 
MST (GMT-7). From the second Sunday in March to the irst Sunday in November, MST is the same as Paciic time. From the irst Sunday in 
November to the second Sunday in March, MST is the same as Mountain time.


